
RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
SM 22-mar-2011

I II III IV I
NAC NAC-A NAC NAC NAC
07/06 19/07 08/09 13/12 20/03

1 ALEX YUWAN TJONG HIP 6.320 5 880 1.360 1.600 1.120 1.360
2 THOMAS GARBOGGINI MORETTI CAP 4.720 4 1.120 1.120 880 1.600
3 LUÍS FERNANDO PORTELLA MACHADO CEREDA FON 4.320 3 1.600 1.600 1.120
4 PEDRO ROGÉRIO YIN CHEN C.C 3.680 5 880 880 400 640 880
5 RONY FERNANDES PEREIRA CPB 3.440 5 400 400 1.360 640 640
6 PAULO CHRISTOPH VON SCALA HIP 3.360 3 880 1.360 1.120
7 LEANDRO MONTEIRO DA SILVA SANTOS CPB 3.280 4 880 1.120 880 400
8 HUGO LEMOS ARTHUSO CAP 2.960 2 1.360 1.600
9 EMILIO HOFFMANN GOMES NETO C.C 2.720 5 400 640 400 640 640
10 LUIZ DE FRANÇA BAHIA LOUREIRO JR HIP 2.160 3 400 880 880
11 RAFAEL MARTINS LAJUSTICIA ECP 2.080 4 400 880 400 400
12 GUSTAVO GÓES DE GÊNOVA PUPO NOGUEIRA HIP 2.000 2 880 1.120

LUIS FERNANDO COUTINHO MARTIN HIP 2.000 2 1.120 880
14 LANDERSON LUIZ SILVA PEREIRA FPBd 1.920 3 400 640 880

LUDDI HOSOUME CPB 1.920 3 400 1.120 400
16 FERNANDO ARAÚJO BOSCO HIP 1.680 3 880 400 400

LEANDRO BARBOSA DA SILVA FPBd 1.680 3 400 400 880
18 MARCELO HIDEKI TSUCHIDA CAP 1.520 2 640 880
19 HERNANI MARQUES TAVARES FBB 1.440 3 400 640 400

RAFAEL AURICHIO BME 1.440 3 640 400 400
21 FABRICIO DUARTE PINTO HIP 1.280 2 0 400 880

GABRIEL GÂNDARA C.C 1.280 2 400 880
23 GUILHERME AKIO KUMASAKA CAP 1.120 1 1.120
24 ISMAEL DO NASCIMENTO SILVA FEBAPI 1.040 2 640 400

ÍTALO HAUER ANTONÁCIO BME 1.040 2 640 400
LEONARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA ODIP-GRAV 1.040 2 400 640
LUIZ HENRIQUE DIAS DOS SANTOS JR FON 1.040 2 400 640
MATHEUS NAKAO DE SOUSA CPB 1.040 2 640 400

29 FILIPE KERR DIAS DE TOLEDO CAP 880 1 880
FELIPE TAKATSU CPB 800 2 400 400
JOÃO VICTOR JOB BERTINATO FON 800 2 400 400
LUCAS ALVES PINTO FEBAPI 800 2 400 400
PEDRO PAULO DE MORAIS ARAUJO HIP 800 2 400 400
TAMYACK ALVES DE MACÊDO FEBAPI 800 2 400 400
WERNER DOROW CBI 800 2 400 400

36 ADRIANO FIORI LCC 640 1 640
ALEKSANDER CARLOS DOS SANTOS SILVA MIR 640 1 640
ANDRÉ TELES FEBAPI 640 1 640
APOE SOL MANARA FMB 640 1 640
GABRIEL DE TOFFOL CBI 640 1 640
GABRIEL KEITI TSUKADA GUIBU CPB 640 1 640
IGOR AMARAL IBRAHIM FON 640 1 640
JEFFERSON YIN C.C 640 1 640
JOSÉ PAULO PEREIRA DA SILVA ODIP-GRAV 640 1 640
JOSÉ VITOR AMARAL FRANCO SALGADO HIP 640 1 640
LEONARDO MARTIN ALKIMIN FON 640 1 640
MANOEL GORI SBB 640 1 0 640
PABLO SCHOEFFEL BBC 640 1 640
PAULO NUNES ECP 640 1 640

50 CRISTIANO RODRIGO CHEW FBB 400 1 400
EDUARDO DE SOUSA CARVALHO FBB 400 1 400
FERNANDO DA COSTA VIEIRA ASBAGDI 400 1 400
FILIPE MONTEIRO DE CARVALHO LIMA HIP 400 1 400
FRANCIELTON RENAN ROCHA FARIAS FEBAPI 400 1 400
GLEIDSON PATRICK MELO DE PAULA UFRN 400 1 400
GUSTAVO MAGANHA DE ALMEIDA CPB 400 1 400
JOÃO BATISTA CARDOSO DA SILVA FEBAPI 400 1 400
JOÃO BOSCO DA ROCHA FILHO FEBAPI 400 1 400
JOÃO DE DEUS MORENO ABMD-MA 400 1 400
KLEBER CARVALHO VIANA FBB 400 1 400
LUCAS CONSTANT DA SILVA FGB 400 1 400
MARCO CHIMENTÃO HIP 400 1 400
MARIANO LOURENÇO DA SILVA ODIP-GRAV 400 1 400
MÁRIO SÉRGIO PAIVA DIAS FEBAPI 400 1 400
RAPHAEL AMARAL SAPORITI CAP 400 1 400
ROBERTO JEFERSON DA SILVA SOUSA UFRN 400 1 400
RODOLFO AUGUSTO SALLES ALMEIDA BME 400 1 400
SÉRGIO EDUARDO BATISTA CARLOS UFRN 400 1 400
TIAGO PAIOLA MANTOVANI FON 400 1 400
VICTOR GARBOGGINI MORETTI FON 400 1 400
VICTOR HENRIQUE DE JESUS ALVES HIP 400 1 400
YGOR COELHO DE OLIVEIRA MIR 400 1 400

73 ADRIANO FERREIRA FEBACE 0 0
ANDRES CORPANCHO FON 0 0
BRUNO PERES FRANÇA FMB 0 0

TorneiosCL. ATLETA TOTAL 
RK52

ENTIDADE



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
SM 22-mar-2011

I II III IV I
NAC NAC-A NAC NAC NAC
07/06 19/07 08/09 13/12 20/03

TorneiosCL. ATLETA TOTAL 
RK52

ENTIDADE

CARRIAO PORTELLA FNBd 0 0
DANIEL CAPRINI HIP 0 0
DANIEL VASCONCELLOS PAIOLA FON 0 0
EDNEI CORDEIRO BBC 0 0
EVANDRO SOARES FEBACE 0 0
FELIPE BOSCO HIP 0 0
FELIPE OLIVA ALMEIDA PRATA CAP 0 0
FELIPE PERES FRANÇA FMB 0 0
FERNANDO TOLEDO CAP 0 0
FRANCISCO FERRAZ CEC-Aguiar 0 0
FRANK DUESBERG FNBd 0 0
GUILHERME HAH CHEE BME 0 0
ISMAEL ALKTAME FEBAPI 0 0 0
JARDEU ANDRADE BBC 0 0
JOALSON KAYO FNBd 0 0
JOÃO GABRIEL HEYN CAMPOS BME 0 0
JOÃO RICARDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA FMB 0 0
LEONARDO DOS SANTOS FGB 0 0
LUCAS SPERANZA ARAUJO HIP 0 0
MARCELO DA SILVA TAVARES JR MIR 0 0
RAFAEL DE GOIS TINÔCO UFRN 0 0 0
RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA DELAMAIN PUPO NOGUEIRA HIP 0 0
REGINALDO DA SILVEIRA MOREIRA CEMS 0 0
RODOLFO SILVA FEBACE 0 0
THOMAS TJONG HIP 0 0
VINICIUS MAKOTO ACE 0 0
WAGNER FRANÇA FMB 0 0

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 36 28 15 1



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
SF 22-mar-2011

I II III IV I
NAC NAC-A NAC NAC NAC
07/06 19/07 08/09 13/12 20/03

1 FABIANA DA SILVA CAP 4.800 3 1.600 1.600 1.600
2 CLAUDIA MICHELLE WU LOW C.C 4.480 4 1.120 1.120 1.120 1.120
3 LUANA TAMARA DE OLIVEIRA VICENTE MIR 2.720 2 1.600 1.120

PAULA BEATRIZ PEREIRA FGB 2.720 2 1.360 1.360
5 ANA CARLA ZIERKE C.C 2.640 3 1.120 640 880
6 RENATA FAUSTINO DA SILVA MIR 2.480 2 1.120 1.360
7 ANA PAULA GALBIATTI CAMPOS FON 2.240 2 640 1.600

LOHAYNNY CAROLYNE DE OLIVEIRA VICENTE MIR 2.240 2 1.360 880
9 EVA DIALETACHI ECP 1.760 2 640 1.120
10 ANDREZA MIRANDA SANTOS FEBAPI 1.520 2 880 640

BEATRIZ LEITE ACENBO 1.520 2 640 880
VANESSA NAKAMURA TANAKA ACENBO 1.520 2 640 880

13 RENATA CARVALHO FON 1.360 1 1.360
14 ANA CRISTINA SILVA ASBAGDI 1.280 2 640 640

ISABELA HAUER ANTONÁCIO BME 1.280 2 880 400
PALOMA EDUARDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA SANKALP 1.280 2 640 640

17 VERA CUCICK GUEDES DA COSTA SBB 1.120 1 1.120
18 PAULA DE OLIVEIRA DELAMAIN PUPO NOGUEIRA HIP 1.040 2 640 400
19 ALEXANDRA WU LOW BME 880 1 880 0

ALICE CAROLINE FERREIRA MORAIS ASBAGDI 880 1 880
ANA PAULA BOHMANN FECABAD 880 1 880
ELAINE TERRA PREV 880 1 880
GABRIELE CAVALCANTE PEREIRA FEBAPI 880 1 880
JÉSSICA FERNANDA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA ASBAGDI 880 1 880
THAYS DA SILVA GOMES MIR 880 1 880

26 ADRIANA BRANCO VILLELA FON 640 1 640
ANA LUIZA SANTANA CAP 640 1 640
KAROLINE BARBOSA DA CUNHA UFRN 640 1 640
RENATA GUIMARÃES MACIEL FBB 640 1 640
THAMIE TUSI FONTES FON 640 1 640

31 AMANDA NAOMI KOTSUBO CPB 400 1 400
CAMILA OZAKI HIP 400 1 400
CAMILA SALES DE REZENDE SBB 400 1 400
GABRIELA SILVA DOS SANTOS HIP 400 1 400
MARIANA PEDROL DE FREITAS HIP 400 1 400
THALITA CORREA DE OLIVEIRA SANKALP 400 1 400
ANA CAROLINE WOELFER BBC 0 0
BRUNA CAVALCANTI NIK 0 0
CINTIA CHEE BME 0 0
GABRIELLE DUTRA CEC-Aguiar 0 0
IASCARA ALMEIDA FNBd 0 0
MARIANA ARIMORI HIP 0 0
MIRIÃ DOS SANTOS SILVA MIR 0 0
YASMIN CURY FON 0 0

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 36 28 15 1

CL. ATLETA TOTAL 
RK52

TorneiosENTIDADE



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
DM 22-mar-2011

I II III IV I
NAC NAC-A NAC NAC NAC
07/06 19/07 08/09 13/12 20/03

1 FILIPE KERR DIAS DE TOLEDO THOMAS GARBOGGINI MORETT CAP CAP 5.440 4 1.360 1.600 1.360 1.120
2 ALEX YUWAN TJONG LUIZ HENRIQUE DIAS DOS SAN  HIP FON 3.200 2 1.600 1.600
3 LUIZ DE FRANÇA BAHIA LOURE  PEDRO PAULO DE MORAIS ARA HIP HIP 2.640 3 880 1.120 640
4 LEANDRO MONTEIRO DA SILVA PAULO CHRISTOPH VON SCALA CPB HIP 2.000 2 1.120 880
5 LUIS FERNANDO COUTINHO MARAFAEL MARTINS LAJUSTICIA HIP ECP 1.760 2 1.120 640
6 FILIPE KERR DIAS DE TOLEDO RAFAEL MARTINS LAJUSTICIA CAP ECP 1.600 1 1.600

GUILHERME AKIO KUMASAKA HUGO LEMOS ARTHUSO CAP CAP 1.600 1 1.600
8 LANDERSON LUIZ SILVA PEREI LEANDRO BARBOSA DA SILVA FPBd FPBd 1.520 2 880 640

EMILIO HOFFMANN GOMES NE RODOLFO AUGUSTO SALLES A C.C BME 1.520 2 640 880
10 ALEX YUWAN TJONG FERNANDO BOSCO HIP HIP 1.360 1 1.360

FRANCIELTON RENAN ROCHA LUCAS ALVES PINTO FEBAPI FEBAPI 1.360 1 1.360
GABRIEL MARQUES PEDRO PAULO DE MORAIS ARA HIP HIP 1.360 1 1.360

13 FERNANDO ARAÚJO BOSCO LUÍS FERNANDO PORTELLA MA  HIP FON 1.120 1 1.120
ALEKSANDER CARLOS DOS SA  YGOR COELHO DE OLIVEIRA MIR MIR 1.120 1 1.120
ALEX YUWAN TJONG LUIZ DE FRANÇA BAHIA LOURE  HIP HIP 1.120 1 1.120
LUDDI HOSOUME MARCELO HIDEKI TSUCHIDA CPB ACENBO 1.120 1 1.120
MARCELO HIDEKI TSUCHIDA MATHEUS NAKAO DE SOUSA ACENBO CPB 1.120 1 1.120

18 GUILHERME AKIO KUMASAKA MARCELO HIDEKI TSUCHIDA CAP CAP 1.120 1 1.120
19 EMILIO HOFFMANN GOMES NE GABRIEL GÂNDARA C.C C.C 880 1 880

ANDRÉ TELES MÁRIO SÉRGIO PAIVA DIAS FEBAPI FEBAPI 880 1 880
CRISTIANO CHEW HERNANI MARQUES TAVARES FBB FBB 880 1 880
EDMILSON KAESTNER PABLO SCHOEFFEL BBC BBC 880 1 880
EMILIO HOFFMANN GOMES NE PEDRO ROGÉRIO YIN CHEN C.C C.C 880 1 880
EMILIO HOFFMANN GOMES NE RAFAEL AURICHIO C.C BME 880 1 880
FELIPE PAROLIM GARDIL MANOEL GORI CPB SBB 880 1 880
FERNANDO ARAÚJO BOSCO FILIPE MONTEIRO DE CARVALH  HIP HIP 880 1 880
GABRIEL DE TOFFOL MATHEUS VOIGT CBI CBI 880 1 880
GUSTAVO MAGANHA LUDDI HOSOUME CPB CPB 880 1 880
VICTOR HENRIQUE DE JESUS AÍTALO HAUER ANTONÁCIO HIP HIP 880 1 880
GABRIEL GÂNDARA PEDRO ROGÉRIO YIN CHEN C.C. C.C 880 1 880

31 JEFFERSON YIN PEDRO ROGÉRIO YIN CHEN C.C C.C 640 1 640
APOE SOL MANARA BRUNO PERES FRANÇA FMB FMB 640 1 640
ADAILSON VASCONCELOS LOP  INALDO LEITE CARLOS SILVA J FPBd FPBd 640 1 640
ADRIANO FIORI ÍTALO HAUER ANTONÁCIO LCC BME 640 1 640
DANIEL BLINKSTEIN MARCO CHIMENTÃO HIP HIP 640 1 640
GUILHERME AKIO KUMASAKA PAULO FAM CAP CAP 640 1 640
HERNANI MARQUES TAVARES KLEBER CARVALHO VIANA FBB FBB 640 1 640
ISMAEL DO NASCIMENTO SILVAJOÃO BATISTA CARDOSO DA S FEBAPI FEBAPI 640 1 640
JOÃO BOSCO TÂMYACK MACÊDO FEBAPI FEBAPI 640 1 640
JOSÉ PAULO PEREIRA DA SILV LEONARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA ODIP-GRAV ODIP-GRAV 640 1 640
LANDERSON LUIZ SILVA PEREI PAULO FERNANDO DO NASCIM FPBd FPBd 640 1 640
LEANDRO BARBOSA DA SILVA LEONARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA FPBd ODIP-GRAV 640 1 640
LEANDRO MONTEIRO DA SILVA LUDDI HOSOUME CPB CPB 640 1 640
JOSÉ VICTOR AMARAL FRANCO MATHEUS NAKAO DE SOUSA HIP CPB 640 1 640
PAULO NUNES RAFAEL MARTINS LAJUSTICIA ECP ECP 640 1 640
FABRICIO DUARTE PINTO GUSTAVO GÓES PUPO NOGUE HIP HIP 640 1 640
ISMAEL DO NASCIMENTO SILVATAMYACK ALVES DE MACEDO FEBAPI FEBAPI 640 1 640
IGOR AMARAL IBRAHIM TIAGO PAIOLA MANTOVANI FON FON 640 1 640
GABRIEL KEITI TSUKADA GUIBUVICTOR GARBOGGINI MORETT CPB FON 640 1 640
MAURÍCIO LINHARES GALVÃO SÉRGIO EDUARDO BATISTA CA UFRN UFRN 640 1 640

51 ALEX CARREL DANTAS DE LUNROBERTO JEFERSON DA SILVA UFRN UFRN 400 1 400
LUCAS STEFFERSON ARAÚJO MARIANO LOURENÇO DA SILVAODIP-GRAV ODIP-GRAV 400 1 400
ANDRES CORPANCHO DANIEL VASCONCELLOS PAIOL FON FON 0 0
FELIPE OLIVA ALMEIDA PRATA HUGO LEMOS ARTHUSO CAP CAP 0 0
FILIPE MONTEIRO DE CARVALH  RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA DELAMAI   HIP HIP 0 0
LUCAS SPERANZA ARAUJO PAULO CHRISTOPH VON SCALA HIP HIP 0 0
ADRIANO FIORI ELIZEU MACHADO LCC SESC 0 0
ARIANDRO FAGUNDES SHEN SHIA CHI LCC LCC 0 0
BRUNO OLIVEIRA CARLOS YAMAGUCHI ACENB ACENB 0 0
GUILHERME HAH CHEE RODOLFO AUGUSTO SALLES A BME BME 0 0
LEONARDO MARTIN ALKIMIN VICTOR GARBOGGINI MORETT FON FON 0 0
LUIZ HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS JTIAGO PAIOLA MANTOVANI FON FON 0 0
GLEIDSON PATRICK MELO DE PRAFAEL DE GOIS TINÔCO UFRN UFRN 0 0 0

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 36 28 15 1

CL. ATLETA 1 TOTAL 
RK52

TorneiosENT 2ENT 1ATLETA 2



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
DF 22-mar-2011

I II III IV I
NAC NAC-A NAC NAC NAC
07/06 19/07 08/09 13/12 20/03

1 FABIANA DA SILVA MARINA JOMORI ELIEZER CAP CAP 4.320 3 1.600 1.360 1.360
2 PAULA BEATRIZ PEREIRA THAYSE DA SILVA CRUZ FGB FGB 3.840 3 1.360 1.600 880
3 LOHAYNNY CAROLYNE DE OLIV  LUANA TAMARA DE OLIVEIRA V MIR MIR 3.200 2 1.600 1.600
4 ANA CARLA ZIERKE CLAUDIA MICHELLE WU LOW C.C C.C 3.120 3 1.120 1.120 880
5 ANA PAULA GALBIATTI CAMPOSRENATA CARVALHO FON FON 2.000 2 1.120 880
6 MARINA JOMORI ELIEZER THAYSE DA SILVA CRUZ CAP FGB 1.600 1 1.600
7 MIRIÃ DOS SANTOS SILVA RENATA FAUSTINO DA SILVA MIR MIR 1.360 1 1.360

RENATA CARVALHO THAMIE TUSI FONTES FON FON 1.360 1 1.360
9 RENATA FAUSTINO DA SILVA THAYS DA SILVA GOMES MIR MIR 1.120 1 1.120

GABRIELA SILVA DOS SANTOS MARIANA PEDROL DE FREITAS HIP HIP 1.120 1 1.120
PALOMA EDUARDA RODRIGUE   THALITA CORREA DE OLIVEIRA SANKALP SANKALP 1.120 1 1.120

12 ALEXANDRA WU LOW ANA PAULA BOHMANN BME CBI 880 1 880
ALEXANDRA WU LOW CINTIA HAH CHEE BME BME 880 1 880
ALEXANDRA WU LOW ISABELA HAUER ANTONÁCIO BME BME 880 1 880
ANA CRISTINA SILVA JÉSSICA FERNANDA OLIVEIRA  ASBAGDI ASBAGDI 880 1 880
BEATRIZ LEITE VANESSA NAKAMURA TANAKA ACENBO ACENBO 880 1 880
ELAINE TERRA ISABELA HAUER ANTONÁCIO PREV BME 880 1 880

18 ANA CRISTINA SILVA JESSICA FERNANDA OLIVEIRA  ASBAGDI ASBAGDI 640 1 640
MARTA LOPES VANESSA NAKAMURA TANAKA SANKALP ACENBO 640 1 640
BIANCA BERENYL TARANTINO CAMILA SALES DE REZENDE SBB SBB 640 1 640
BEATRIZ LEITE ISABELA HAUER ANTONÁCIO ACENBO HIP 640 1 640
CINTIA HAH CHEE RUBIA ISHIOKA BME LCC 0 0

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 36 28 15 1

CL. ATLETA 1 TOTAL 
RK52

TorneiosENT 2ENT 1ATLETA 2



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
DX 22-mar-2011

I II III IV I
NAC NAC-A NAC NAC NAC
07/06 19/07 08/09 13/12 20/03

1 PEDRO ROGÉRIO YIN CHEN ANA CARLA ZIERKE C.C C.C 4.080 3 1.360 1.360 1.360
2 LUCAS ALVES PINTO ANDREZA MIRANDA SANTOS FEBAPI FEBAPI 3.280 4 640 880 640 1.120
3 HUGO LEMOS ARTHUSO MARINA JOMORI ELIEZER CAP CAP 3.200 2 1.600 1.600
4 FILIPE KERR DIAS DE TOLEDO THAMIE TUSI FONTES CAP FON 2.000 2 1.120 880
5 RAFAEL AURICHIO CLAUDIA MICHELLE WU LOW BME C.C 1.760 2 880 880
6 LUÍS FERNANDO PORTELLA MA  MARINA JOMORI ELIEZER FON CAP 1.600 1 1.600

VICTOR GARBOGGINI MORETT LUANA TAMARA DE OLIVEIRA V FON MIR 1.600 1 1.600
THOMAS GARBOGGINI MORETTMARINA JOMORI ELIEZER CAP CAP 1.600 1 1.600

9 PEDRO PAULO DE MORAIS ARAEVA DIALETACHI HIP ECP 1.520 2 880 640
10 THOMAS GARBOGGINI MORETTANA CARLA ZIERKE CAP C.C 1.360 1 1.360

LEONARDO MARTIN ALKIMIN ANA PAULA GALBIATTI CAMPOS FON FON 1.360 1 1.360
12 ALEX YUWAN TJONG RENATA CARVALHO HIP FON 1.120 1 1.120

FILIPE KERR DIAS DE TOLEDO ALEXANDRA WU LOW CAP BME 1.120 1 1.120
LUÍS FERNANDO PORTELLA MA  RENATA CARVALHO FON FON 1.120 1 1.120
RODOLFO AUGUSTO SALLES AALEXANDRA WU LOW BME BME 1.120 1 1.120
RODOLFO AUGUSTO SALLES AALICE CAROLINE FERREIRA MO BME ASBAGDI 1.120 1 1.120
MARCELO HIDEKI TSUSHIDA BEATRIZ LEITE CAP ACENBO 1.120 1 1.120

18 RAFAEL MARTINS LAJUSTICIA THAYSE DA SILVA CRUZ ECP FGB 880 1 880
FILIPE KERR DIAS DE TOLEDO THAYSE DA SILVA CRUZ CAP FGB 880 1 880
FRANCIELTON RENAN ROCHA GABRIELE CAVALCANTE PERE FEBAPI FEBAPI 880 1 880
GABRIEL DE TOFFOL ANA PAULA BOHMANN CBI CBI 880 1 880
GABRIEL GÂNDARA CLAUDIA MICHELLE WU LOW C.C C.C 880 1 880
LUIZ DE FRANÇA BAHIA LOURE  MARIANA PEDROL DE FREITAS HIP HIP 880 1 880
RAFAEL MARTINS LAJUSTICIA ISABELA HAUER ANTONÁCIO ECP BME 880 1 880
ÍTALO HAUER ANTONÁCIO GABRIELA SILVA DOS SANTOS HIP HIP 880 1 880
LUCAS CONSTANT DA SILVA THAYSE DA SILVA CRUZ FGB FGB 880 1 880
JOSÉ VITOR AMARAL FRANCO MARIANA PEDROL DE FREITAS HIP HIP 880 1 880

28 PABLO SCHOEFFEL ANA PAULA BOHMANN BBC CBI 640 1 640
APOE SOL MANARA JULIA MAGALHÃES FMB FMB 640 1 640
EMILIO HOFFMANN GOMES NE CINTIA HAH CHEE C.C BME 640 1 640
FABRICIO DUARTE PINTO PALOMA EDUARDA RODRIGUE   HIP SANKALP 640 1 640
FERNANDO VIEIRA ANA CRISTINA SILVA ASBAGDI ASBAGDI 640 1 640
FILIPE KERR DIAS DE TOLEDO PAULA VILLELA CAP CAP 640 1 640
JEFFERSON YIN ELAINE TERRA C.C PREV 640 1 640
JOSÉ PAULO PEREIRA DA SILV MARIA PATRÍCIA ALMEIDA DA SODIP-GRAV ODIP-GRAV 640 1 640
KLEBER CARVALHO VIANA RENATA GUIMARÃES MACIEL FBB FBB 640 1 640
LEONARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA LAYNE THAISE DE ARAUJO FERODIP-GRAV ODIP-GRAV 640 1 640
LUIZ DE FRANÇA BAHIA LOURE  JÉSSICA FERNANDA OLIVEIRA  HIP ASBAGDI 640 1 640
LUIZ DE FRANÇA BAHIA LOURE  PAULA DE OLIVEIRA DELAMAIN  HIP HIP 640 1 640
MAURÍCIO LINHARES GALVÃO KAROLINE BARBOSA DA CUNH UFRN UFRN 640 1 640
RAPHAEL AMARAL SAPORITI ANA LUIZA SANTANA CAP CAP 640 1 640
GUSTAVO GÓES PUPO NOGUEISABELA HAUER ANTONÁCIO HIP HIP 640 1 640
FABRICIO DUARTE PINTO CAMILA OZAKI HIP HIP 640 1 640
VINICIUS EDUARDO BOMBONA  VERA CUCICK GUEDES DA COS SBB SBB 640 1 640
GABRIEL KEITI TSUKADA GUIBUPALOMA EDUARDA RODRIGUE   CPB SANKALP 640 1 640
GABRIEL MARQUES CARINA OZAKI HIP HIP 640 1 640
RAFAEL MARTINS LAJUSTICIA MARTA LOPES ECP SANKALP 640 1 640
MATHEUS NAKAO DE SOUSA ADRIANA BRANCO VILLELA CPB FON 640 1 640
PEDRO PAULO DE MORAIS ARAPAULA DE OLIVEIRA DELAMAIN  HIP HIP 640 1 640
WERNER DOROW DANIELA OELKE CBI CBI 640 1 640

51 PEDRO PAHOR CAMILA SALES DE REZENDE SBB SBB 400 1 400
JHONATAN OLIVEIRA THALITA CORREA DE OLIVEIRA SANKALP SANKALP 400 1 400
FILIPE KERR DIAS DE TOLEDO FABIANA DA SILVA CAP CAP 0 0
JEFFERSON YIN ANA CARLA ZIERKE C.C C.C 0 0
RODOLFO AUGUSTO SALLES ACINTIA HAH CHEE BME BME 0 0
ADRIANO FIORI RAISSA ISHIOKA LCC LCC 0 0
ALEKSANDER CARLOS DOS SA  RENATA FAUSTINO DA SILVA MIR MIR 0 0
BRUNO OLIVEIRA RUBIA ISHIOKA ACENB LCC 0 0

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 0 42 36 28 15 1

CL. ATLETA 1 TOTAL 
RK52

TorneiosENT 1 ENT 2ATLETA 2



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
SM - S19 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 LUCAS ALVES PINTO FEBAPI 06/11/1993 4.320 3 1.360 1.360 1.600
2 GABRIEL KEITI TSUKADA GUIBU CPB 23/08/1993 2.160 3 640 880 640
3 LEONARDO MARTIN ALKIMIN FON 23/04/1994 1.360 1 1.360
4 DIEGO SAUSEN FGB 17/11/1993 880 1 880
5 HENRIQUE SOARES CAETANO ODIP-GRAV 10/11/1993 640 1 640

JEAN NICOLINO IANICELI COSTA FEBAPI 08/07/1993 640 1 640
MARCIO RUBENS WOELFER JR BBC 01/03/1993 640 1 640
WEI HONG-DA ASMOSABE 28/02/1993 640 1 640
TIAGO TEIXEIRA DE SOUSA FEBAPI 04/05/1994 0 0 0

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA TOTAL 
RK52

TorneiosENTIDADE DT. DE 
NASC.



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
SF - S19 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 GABRIELE CAVALCANTE PEREIRA FEBAPI 21/03/1995 2.480 2 1.360 1.120
2 ISABELA HAUER ANTONÁCIO BME 07/10/1993 1.760 2 1.120 640
3 LUANA TAMARA DE OLIVEIRA VICENTE MIR 30/01/1994 1.600 1 1.600
4 MIRIÃ DOS SANTOS SILVA MIR 18/12/1994 1.600 1 1.600

ANA PAULA GALBIATTI CAMPOS FON 02/09/1994 1.360 1 1.360
6 VANESSA NAKAMURA TANAKA ACENBO 27/03/1993 1.360 1 1.360

JÚLIA MARIA MAGALHAES DE ALCÂNTAR FMB 26/02/1993 1.120 1 1.120
8 PAULA DE OLIVEIRA DELAMAIN PUPO NO HIP 01/09/1993 1.120 1 1.120

ADRIANA BRANCO VILLELA FON 13/12/1994 880 1 880
THALITA TOBIAS CORREA SANKALP 08/04/1993 880 1 880

11 FABIOLA AMARAL IBRAHIM FON 13/08/1993 640 1 640

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA TOTAL 
RK52

TorneiosDT. DE 
NASC.ENTIDADE



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
DM - S19 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 FRANCIELTON RENAN ROCHA LUCAS ALVES PINTO FEBAPI FEBAPI 03/12/1996 06/11/1993 1.360 1 1.360
2 ADELSON FERREIRA DA SILVA HENRIQUE SOARES CAETANO ODIP-GRAV ODIP-GRAV 28/08/1994 10/11/1993 880 1 880

GUILHERME BALDISSERA MARCIO RUBENS WOELFER JR BBC BBC 08/04/1994 01/03/1993 880 1 880
JEAN NICOLINO IANICELI COSTMARCOS LIMA FEBAPI FEBAPI 08/07/1993 31/10/1995 880 1 880
RAFAEL BEFFART PALUDO WEI HONG-DA ASMOSABE ASMOSABE 14/02/1997 28/02/1993 880 1 880

0 0
0 0

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA 1 TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC. 2ENT 2ATLETA 2 ENT 1 DT. DE 
NASC. 1



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
DF - S19 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 EMANUELLY ROCHA FARIAS GABRIELE CAVALCANTE PERE FEBAPI FEBAPI 06/07/1995 21/03/1995 1.760 2 880 880
2 LUANA TAMARA DE OLIVEIRA VTHAYS DA SILVA GOMES MIR MIR 30/01/1994 25/04/1997 1.600 1 1.600
3 PALOMA EDUARDA RODRIGUE   THALITA TOBIAS CORREA SANKALP SANKALP 12/11/1994 08/04/1993 1.360 1 1.360
4 GABRIELA SILVA DOS SANTOS PAULA DE OLIVEIRA DELAMAIN  HIP HIP 19/07/1995 01/09/1993 1.120 1 1.120
5 ADRIANA BRANCO VILLELA GIOVANA VILLANI DE OLIVEIRA FON FON 13/12/1994 06/08/1995 880 1 880

BIANCA BERENYI TARANTINO CAMILA SALES DE REZENDE SBB SBB 16/09/1993 16/08/1994 880 1 880

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA 1 TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC. 2ENT 2ATLETA 2 ENT 1 DT. DE 
NASC. 1



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
DX - S19 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 FRANCIELTON RENAN RO  EMANUELLY ROCHA FARIAS FEBAPI FEBAPI 03/12/1996 06/07/1995 2.960 2 1.600 1.360
2 LEONARDO MARTIN ALKIMANA PAULA GALBIATTI CAMPO FON FON 23/04/1994 02/09/1994 1.600 1 1.600
3 LUCAS ALVES PINTO ANDREZA MIRANDA SANTOS FEBAPI FEBAPI 06/11/1993 04/01/1995 1.120 1 1.120
4 GIOVANI BROGLIO VASQU PAULA DE OLIVEIRA DELAMAIN  HIP HIP 24/04/1995 01/09/1993 880 1 880

LUCAS CONSTANT DA SILVGABRIELE CAVALCANTE PERE FGB FEBAPI 21/12/1994 21/03/1995 880 1 880

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA 1 TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC. 2ENT 2 DT. DE 
NASC. 1ENT 1ATLETA 2



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
SM - S17 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 YGOR COELHO DE OLIVEIRA MIR 24/11/1996 2.720 2 1.120 1.600
2 JOSÉ VITOR AMARAL FRANCO SALGADO HIP 15/04/1995 2.640 3 640 880 1.120

MATHEUS NAKAO DE SOUSA CPB 31/12/1995 2.640 3 880 1.120 640
4 VICTOR HENRIQUE DE JESUS ALVES HIP 17/07/1995 2.000 2 1.120 880 0
5 IGOR AMARAL IBRAHIM FON 20/12/1995 1.920 3 640 640 640
6 ÍTALO HAUER ANTONÁCIO HIP 12/11/1996 1.760 2 880 880
7 EMERSON SILVA CARVALHO MIR 23/09/1996 1.520 2 640 880

LUIZ EDUARDO RODRIGUES MARTINEZ AC-SP 12/06/1996 1.520 2 880 640
9 ADAILSON VASCONCELOS LOPEZ JR FPBd 22/03/1995 1.280 2 640 640

LEONARDO MARCELLOS FERREIRA DA ROCHA FGB 10/02/1995 1.280 2 640 640
THOMAS DE ALMEIDA PADILHA FGB 07/06/1995 1.280 2 640 640

12 ANDREY LOBATO BALBINO MIR 20/03/1996 880 1 880
13 MATHEUS PEREIRA DA SILVA FNBd 02/10/1995 640 1 640

MURILLO MINUSCOLI MACIEL FGB 01/12/1995 640 1 640
15 ANTÔNIO KELSON BORGES DA SILVA FEBAPI 29/07/1996 400 1 400

GIOVANI BROGLIO VASQUES HIP 24/04/1995 400 1 400
IGOR MATHEUS DINIZ PAPA FNBd 09/12/1995 400 1 400
MARCOS LIMA FEBAPI 31/10/1995 400 1 400
RUAN PATRICK SAMPAIO DE SOUSA ASBAGDI 23/09/1995 400 1 400 0
VITOR DANTAS RODRIGUES FNBd 16/02/1995 400 1 400

21 FRANCIELTON RENAN ROCHA FARIAS FEBAPI 03/12/1996 160 1 160
LEONARDO JAQUES ALMEIDA MIR 22/06/1995 160 1 160
VINICIUS SUZIN MENENGOLLA BME 05/02/1996 160 1 160
FÁBIO HENRIQUE FIRMINO DE QUEIROZ FNBd 17/08/1995 0 0 0
FELLIPE GIOVANNI GRANATO BME 21/01/1995 0 0
LUCAS ROCHA WEIGERT BME 10/03/1995 0 0
VINICIUS PONCHECK DE ALMEIDA BME 15/03/1995 0 0

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC.ENTIDADE



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
SF - S17 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 ANDREZA MIRANDA SANTOS FEBAPI 04/01/1995 4.320 3 1.360 1.600 1.360
2 MARIANA PEDROL DE FREITAS HIP 04/08/1995 3.120 3 880 1.120 1.120
3 GIOVANA VILLANI DE OLIVEIRA FON 06/08/1995 2.000 2 1.120 880
4 LOHAYNNY CAROLYNE DE OLIVEIRA VICENTE MIR 02/05/1996 1.600 1 1.600
5 EMANUELLY ROCHA FARIAS FEBAPI 06/07/1995 1.520 2 880 640
6 GABRIELA SILVA DOS SANTOS HIP 19/07/1995 1.120 1 1.120
7 VICTORIA KOGLIN SOARES VARGAS FGB 18/07/1995 880 1 880
8 NAJLA GARBOUI SCHWARZ BME 04/09/1996 640 1 640

PAULA SILVEIRA FON 30/04/1996 640 1 640
LUANE SOUSA FEBAPI 09/06/1996 0 0 0

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC.ENTIDADE



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
DM - S17 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 ÍTALO HAUER ANTONÁCIOLUIZ EDUARDO RODRIGUES M HIP AC-SP 12/11/1996 12/06/1996 2.480 2 1.120 1.360
2 JOSÉ VITOR AMARAL FRA  MATHEUS NAKAO DE SOUSA HIP CPB 15/04/1995 31/12/1995 1.600 1 1.600
3 EMERSON SILVA CARVALYGOR COELHO DE OLIVEIRA MIR MIR 23/09/1996 24/11/1996 1.360 1 1.360
4 ANDREY LOBATO BALBIN LEONARDO JAQUES ALMEIDA MIR MIR 20/03/1996 22/06/1995 1.120 1 1.120

FRANCIELTON RENAN RO  MATHEUS NAKAO DE SOUSA FEBAPI CPB 03/12/1996 31/12/1995 1.120 1 1.120
JOSÉ VITOR AMARAL FRA  VICTOR HENRIQUE DE JESUS HIP HIP 15/04/1995 17/07/1995 1.120 1 1.120

7 ANDERSON BEZERRA DE VITOR DANTAS RODRIGUES FNBd FNBd 29/04/1996 16/02/1995 880 1 880
IGOR MATHEUS DINIZ PAPMATHEUS PEREIRA DA SILVA FNBd FNBd 09/12/1995 02/10/1995 880 1 880
LEONARDO MARCELLOS   THOMAS DE ALMEIDA PADILHA FGB FGB 10/02/1995 07/06/1995 880 1 880

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA 1 TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC. 1ENT 1 DT. DE 
NASC. 2ENT 2ATLETA 2



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
DF - S17 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 ANDREZA MIRANDA SANTOS MARIANA PEDROL DE FREITAS FEBAPI HIP 04/01/1995 04/08/1995 3.200 2 1.600 1.600
2

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA 1 TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC. 2ENT 2ATLETA 2 ENT 1 DT. DE 
NASC. 1



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
DX - S17 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 EMERSON SILVA CARVALHO RAIANE ROSA MELO MIR MIR 23/09/1996 11/07/1997 1.360 1 1.360
MURILLO MINUSCOLI MACIEL VICTORIA KOGLIN SOARES VAR FGB FGB 01/12/1995 18/07/1995 1.360 1 1.360

3 ÍTALO HAUER ANTONÁCIO NAIRA BEATRIZ VIER HIP BBC 12/11/1996 07/12/1996 1.120 1 1.120
JOSÉ VITOR AMARAL FRANCO MARIANA PEDROL DE FREITAS HIP HIP 15/04/1995 04/08/1995 1.120 1 1.120
VICTOR HENRIQUE DE JESUS ANAJLA GHARBAOUI SCHWARZ HIP BME 17/07/1995 04/09/1996 1.120 1 1.120

6 FELIPPE LEON BIGLIA CURY FOPAULA SILVEIRA FON FON 13/02/1997 30/04/1996 880 1 880

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA 1 TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC. 2ENT 2 DT. DE 
NASC. 1ENT 1ATLETA 2



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
SM - S15 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 GABRIEL BETTI SALGADO CPB 11/05/1997 2.640 3 1.120 880 640
2 MATHEUS VOIGT CBI 20/02/1997 2.400 3 880 880 640
3 CRISTIAN RICARDO LEITE BBC 04/04/1997 1.600 1 0 1.600
4 FELIPPE LEON BIGLIA CURY FONSECA FON 13/02/1997 1.520 2 640 880

JOÃO VICTOR TAVARES DE LUCAS SIMÓN FPBd 08/06/1997 1.520 2 880 640
LEONARDO CARDOSO REZENDE DOS SANTOS FNBd 03/02/1997 1.520 2 640 880
PEDRO LUIZ CUCCATO BBC 28/07/1997 1.520 2 640 880

8 BRUNO SOARES MOURA SBB 20/02/1997 1.280 2 640 640
PEDRO HENRIQUE NEITZKE SCHMITT BBC 17/01/1997 1.280 2 640 640

10 KALIL GHARBAOUI SCHWARZ BME 14/11/1998 1.120 1 1.120
11 BRUNO DOUGLAS DE LIMA ODIP-GRAV 18/09/1997 880 1 880
12 ARTHUR CONSTANCIO SMANIOTTO BME 20/10/1997 640 1 640

MATHEUS MARCELLUS FERREIRA DA ROCHA FGB 06/11/1997 640 1 640
THOMAS DINIZ PAPA FNBd 14/03/1997 640 1 640
VINICIUS EDUARDO BOMBONATI GORI SBB 03/09/1998 640 1 640
JOSÉ CÂNDIDO FARIAS ASBAGDI 30/04/1997 0 0 0
LUCAS RIOS DURO FPBd 11/10/1997 0 0 0

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC.ENTIDADE



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
SF - S15 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 AMANDA NAOMI KOTSUBO CPB 15/01/1997 3.600 3 1.120 1.360 1.120
2 LUANA AMARAL FRANCO SALGADO HIP 22/08/1997 3.360 3 1.360 1.120 880
3 JAQUELINE KEMPNER BBC 13/04/1997 2.640 3 1.120 880 640
4 THAYS DA SILVA GOMES MIR 25/04/1997 1.600 1 1.600
5 VANESSA THALIA LINHARES MEDEIROS RAMOS BBC 02/09/1997 1.520 2 880 640
6 THAINARA MARIA BORGES DA SILVA FEBAPI 04/04/1998 1.360 1 1.360
7 THAIS DE AGUIAR HAUSMANN BBC 20/06/1997 1.280 2 640 640
8 CAMILE CRISTINE STUPP CBI 05/08/1997 880 1 880

RAIANE ROSA MELO MIR 11/07/1997 880 1 880
10 ESTELA PEGORARO BBC 04/06/1997 640 1 640

JAQUELINE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO SEAR 06/11/1997 640 1 640
BARBARA LUCENA FPBd 05/01/1997 0 0 0

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC.ENTIDADE



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
DM - S15 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 BRUNO SOARES MOURA VINICIUS EDUARDO BOMBONA  SBB SBB 20/02/1997 03/09/1998 2.480 2 1.600 880
FELIPPE LEON BIGLIA CU  GABRIEL BETTI SALGADO FON CPB 13/02/1997 11/05/1997 2.480 2 1.360 1.120

3 PEDRO HENRIQUE NEITZ  PEDRO LUIZ CUCCATO BBC BBC 28/07/1997 17/01/1997 2.000 2 1.120 880
4 BRUNO DOUGLAS DE LIMIAN CARLOS GOMES DA SILVA ODIP-GRAV ODIP-GRAV 18/09/1997 31/07/2001 1.120 1 1.120
5 CRISTIAN RICARDO LEITEMATHEUS VOIGT BBC CBI 04/04/1997 20/02/1997 880 1 880

LEONARDO CARDOSO R   THOMAS DINIZ PAPA FNBd FNBd 03/02/1997 14/03/1997 880 1 880
7 KALIL GHARBAOUI SCHWLUCAS GILINSKI DA CUNHA BME BME 14/11/1998 26/07/1999 640 1 640
8 JOÃO VICTOR TAVARES D   LUCAS RIOS DURO FPBd FPBd 08/06/1997 11/10/1997 0 0 0

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA 1 TOTAL 
RK52

TorneiosDT. DE 
NASC. 2ENT 2ATLETA 2 ENT 1 DT. DE 

NASC. 1



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
DF - S15 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 AMANDA NAOMI KOTSUBOLUANA AMARAL FRANCO SALG CPB HIP 15/01/1997 22/08/1997 2.240 2 1.360 880
THAIS DE AGUIAR HAUSMVANESSA THALIA LINHARES M  BBC BBC 20/06/1997 02/09/1997 2.240 2 1.360 880

3 SAMIA RAQUEL PASSOS LTHAINARA MARIA BORGES DA FEBAPI FEBAPI 08/06/2000 04/04/1998 1.120 1 1.120

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA 1 TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC. 2ENT 2 DT. DE 
NASC. 1ENT 1ATLETA 2



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
DX - S15 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 BRUNO SOARES MOURA MANOELA BOMBONATI GORI SBB SBB 20/02/1997 19/10/2000 2.000 2 1.120 880
2 GABRIEL BETTI SALGADO AMANDA NAOMI KOTSUBO CPB CPB 11/05/1997 15/01/1997 1.760 2 880 880
3 MATHEUS VOIGT CAMILE CRISTINE STUPP CBI CBI 20/02/1997 05/08/1997 1.600 1 1.600
4 GUILHERME MORETTI PINT   AMANDA NAOMI KOTSUBO HIP CPB 30/03/1998 15/01/1997 1.360 1 1.360
5 CRISTIAN RICARDO LEITE ESTELA PEGORARO BBC BBC 04/04/1997 04/06/1997 1.120 1 1.120

MATHEUS VOIGT JAQUELINE KEMPNER CBI BBC 20/02/1997 13/04/1997 1.120 1 1.120
7 LUCAS RIOS DURO ISABELLA ARAUJO BONANNI FPBd FPBd 11/10/1997 28/08/1999 880 1 880

WALESON VINICIOS EVANG   THAINARA MARIA BORGES DA FEBAPI FEBAPI 15/04/1999 04/04/1998 880 1 880
9 PEDRO LUIZ CUCCATO VANESSA THALIA LINHARES M  BBC BBC 28/07/1997 02/09/1997 400 1 400

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA 1 TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC. 2ENT 2 DT. DE 
NASC. 1ENT 1ATLETA 2



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
SM - S13 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 WALESON VINICIOS EVANGELISTA DOS SANTOS FEBAPI 15/04/1999 3.200 2 1.600 1.600
2 LUCAS GILINSKI DA CUNHA BME 26/07/1999 2.240 2 1.120 1.120
3 FABRICIO RUAN ROCHA FARIAS FEBAPI 08/05/2000 1.360 1 1.360
4 LEONARDO DOUGLAS DE LIMA ODIP-GRAV 28/02/1999 880 1 880
5 GIOVANNI BERENYI TARANTINO SBB 25/10/1999 640 1 640

JÔNATAS CARVALHO ASBAGDI 21/06/1999 640 1 640
JORGE FELIPE ALCÂNTARA ASBAGDI 30/01/1999 640 1 640
JOSÉ IGOR DA SILVA ABMD-MA 09/02/1999 640 1 640
VINICIUS CLEMENTINO ASMOSABE 10/12/1999 640 1 640

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC.ENTIDADE



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
SF - S13 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 VERA CUCICK GUEDES DA COSTA SBB 03/02/1999 4.560 3 1.600 1.360 1.600
2 RENATA YUMI KOTSUBO CPB 03/05/1999 2.400 3 1.120 640 640
3 MONALIZA BEZERRA FEITOSA ASBAGDI 15/07/1999 2.240 2 1.120 1.120 0
4 ISABELLA ARAUJO BONANNI FPBd 28/08/1999 1.520 2 880 640
5 BRUNA DANIELLE MOREIRA VASCONCELLOS SBB 02/02/1999 1.360 1 1.360
6 JACKELINE LUZ SEAR 17/01/1999 1.120 1 1.120

JEISIANE CARVALHO ALVES HIP 30/03/1999 1.120 1 1.120
8 SAMIA RAQUEL PASSOS LIMA FEBAPI 08/06/2000 880 1 880
9 JOANA SILVA FEBAPI 19/11/1999 640 1 640

JORDÂNIA BACELAR ASBAGDI 25/06/1999 640 1 640
KAMILLA DANERES PORTO FGB 05/01/1999 640 1 640
MANOELA BOMBONATI GORI SBB 19/10/2000 640 1 640

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC.ENTIDADE



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
DM - S13 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 FABRICIO RUAN ROCHA FWALESON VINICIOS EVANGELIS   FEBAPI FEBAPI 08/05/2000 15/04/1999 3.200 2 1.600 1.600
2 VINICIUS CLEMENTINO VINICIUS EDUARDO LAMONATTASMOSABE ASMOSABE 10/12/1999 19/04/2000 1.120 1 1.120
3 HAYK BRYAN DE SOUSA E JORGE FELIPE ALCÂNTARA ASBAGDI ASBAGDI 10/04/2001 30/01/1999 880 1 880

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA 1 TOTAL 
RK52

TorneiosDT. DE 
NASC. 2ENT 2 DT. DE 

NASC. 1ENT 1ATLETA 2



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
DF - S13 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 MANOELA BOMBONATI GORI RENATA YUMI KOTSUBO SBB CPB 19/10/2000 03/05/1999 3.840 3 1.360 1.120 1.360
2 LORENA DA SILVA COSTA VIEIRMONALIZA BEZERRA FEITOSA ASBAGDI ASBAGDI 14/10/2000 15/07/1999 2.960 2 1.600 1.360 0

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA 1 TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC. 2ENT 2 DT. DE 
NASC. 1ENT 1ATLETA 2



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
DX - S13 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 FABRICIO RUAN ROCHA FARIA SAMIA RAQUEL PASSOS LIMA FEBAPI FEBAPI 08/05/2000 07/06/2000 1.120 1 1.120
2 GIOVANNI BERENYI TARANTINORENATA YUMI KOTSUBO SBB CPB 25/10/1999 03/05/1999 880 1 880

JORGE FELIPE ALCÂNTARA JORDÂNIA BACELAR ASBAGDI ASBAGDI 30/01/1999 25/06/1999 880 1 880
PIETRO BETTI SALGADO RENATA YUMI KOTSUBO CPB CPB 13/05/2002 03/05/1999 880 1 880

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA 1 TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC. 2ENT 2 DT. DE 
NASC. 1ENT 1ATLETA 2



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
SM - S11 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 GABRIEL TEIXEIRA DE SOUSA FEBAPI 12/04/2001 2.960 2 1.360 1.600
2 PIETRO BETTI SALGADO CPB 13/05/2002 2.000 2 640 1.360
3 MATEUS PINTO DE LEMOS BENATTI HIP 11/10/2001 1.360 1 1.360
4 IAN CARLOS GOMES DA SILVA ODIP-GRAV 31/07/2001 1.120 1 1.120

MATHEUS BAUER BBC 26/05/2003 1.120 1 1.120
6 HAYK BRYAN DE SOUSA E SILVA ASBAGDI 10/04/2001 880 1 880
7 FERNANDO VIEIRA JR. ASBAGDI 03/06/2003 640 1 640

WANDERSON MATHEUS PEREIRA DA CUNHA SILVA FEBAPI 13/03/2002 640 1 640
FELIPE BANZATO PINTO DE LEMOS HIP 10/05/2002 0 0
VICTOR BANZATO PINTO DE LEMOS HIP 20/01/2001 0 0

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC.ENTIDADE



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
SF - S11 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 SÂNIA VALERIA PASSOS LIMA FEBAPI 05/08/2002 2.480 2 1.120 1.360
2 LUANNA CAPULI SANKALP 27/01/2001 1.120 1 1.120

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC.ENTIDADE



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
DM - S11 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1
2

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA 1 TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC. 2ENT 2 DT. DE 
NASC. 1ENT 1ATLETA 2



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
DF - S11 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA 1 TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC. 2ENT 2 DT. DE 
NASC. 1ENT 1ATLETA 2



RANKING NACIONAL - 2011
DX - S11 22-mar-2011

I II III
NAC NAC NAC
07/06 08/09 16/11

1 GABRIEL TEIXEIRA DE SOUSA SÂNIA VALÉRIA PASSOS LIMA FEBAPI FEBAPI 12/04/2001 05/08/2002 1.600 1 1.600
2 WANDERSON MATHEUS PEREI    SÂNIA VALÉRIA PASSOS LIMA FEBAPI FEBAPI 13/03/2002 05/08/2002 1.120 1 1.120

CONTAGEM DE SEMANAS 42 28 19

CL. ATLETA 1 TOTAL 
RK52 TorneiosDT. DE 

NASC. 2ENT 2 DT. DE 
NASC. 1ENT 1ATLETA 2



Id Categoria
01 SM
02 SF
03 DM
04 DF
05 DX
06 SM S19
07 SF S19
08 DM S19
09 DF S19
10 DX S19
11 SM S17
12 SF S17
13 DM S17
14 DF S17
15 DX S17
16 SM S15
17 SF S15
18 DM S15
19 DF S15
20 DX S15
21 SM S13
22 SF S13
23 DM S13
24 DF S13
25 DX S13
26 SM S11
27 SF S11
28 DM S11
29 DF S11
30 DX S11
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